MHAA® MARES NOMINATED 2020:

Offspring can be shown and Judged as under:-

Weanling: 2021 National Show Show not held due to Covid - Nomination Fees C/F to 2023 / 2024 / 2025
Yearling: 2022 National Show Show not held due to Covid - Nomination Fees C/F to 2023 / 2024 / 2025

2 Year Old: 2023 National Show
3 Year Old: 2024 National Show
4 Year Old: 2025 National Show

MARES NAME

ACHNACARRY SAMIS PROMISE TO LOVE
ALMIGHTY CINNAMON ROSE DOT
ALMIGHTY ELEGANT DIINE DIVA
ALMIGHTY HEAVENS MAIJESTIC SENSATION
ALMIGHTY RUSSIAN PRINCESS

ANYSSA PARK ULTIMATE DANCING IN DIAMONDS
ANYSSA PARK ULTIMATE MAJESTY

BEAU CHEVAL NC DARK TEMPTATION
BLUEGABLES ABBYS GINZA PEARL

CIRCLE S CLASSIC MISS TORI

COUNTRY ROSE ATTITUDES IN THE MAGIC
COUNTRY ROSE BLACK VELVET BY EXCELLENCE
COUNTRY ROSE TOUCH MY HEART
EXCELLENCE ACADEMY ATTITUDE'S TRUE LOVE
EXCELLENCE ACADEMY BG MESMERISE
GLENROWAN REBELS HUG ME TIGHT
KAMELCO PARK FOREVER DESTINY
KAMELCO PARK HEARTBEATS FINELY RAPT
LINDAN ETERNAL HEART

LINDAN MG LUNAR ECLPSE

MAKALAH'S LODGE RE STUNNER GIRL
MARYSTOWN ROYAL CHARMER

OUR LIL DOBBINS STEPPINS MOONECLIPS
SAPPHIRE PARK KIWIS | GOT IT
SHANGRILA AL BLUE MOON

SHANGRILA GE ALL THAT JAZzZ

SHANGRILA MR MYSTICS CHARM
SHANGRILA NR MISS INSPIRATION
SHANGRILA SE GRAND AFFAIR

WAYA'S ICONIC BABY GRAND
WILDFLOWER DESTINYS LOVEM N LEAVEM

MHAA® REG NUMBER

WHEN NOMINATED

MPA25970
MPA25331
MPA24801
MPA25037
MPA22376
MPA22666
MPAB23168
MPA22547
MPA12197
MPA23425
MPA24810
MPA21069
MPA23654
MPA23700
TAM25561
MPA223878
MPA23706
TAM26058
MPA24441
MPA238843
MPA22429
MPAB25160
MPA11364
MPA25088
MPAB23956
MPA24935
MPA12335
MPA11103
MPA9874
TAMB25233
MPA25326



